
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
NPL Water Rocket Challenge 2019 Schools Results Score: 

1st Water Busters – 95.3 
2nd Burntwood Flyers – 82.7 
3rd Raging Rockets – 82.4 

 
Flight duration award: 

The Cosmic Cats – 7.1 seconds 
 

Other Awards: 
Working Parachute twice! – Larkmead Longshots 

Large wood & metal design, BIG is Beautiful – Esher C of E High School 
Wing Landed in scoring zone in Round 2 – Greshams A 

Applique Badge – Ivybridge Rocketeers 
Best Planets Rocket Paint – Twix Titans 

Best attempts at crowd pleasing (one explosion & one grass cutter!) – The Rocking Rockets 
 

Team Name Total Position 
Water Busters 95.3 1 

Burntwood Flyers 82.7 2 
Raging Rockets 82.4 3 

Luftwaffle 78.4 4 
Team Dragon 78.1 5 

WCSC 77.1 6 
Crazy Cats 76.9 7 

Larkmead Longshots 76.5 8 
Ricards Rockets 75.2 9 

Flying Fury 70.2 10 
Esher 1 64.2 11 

Saints of the Rockets 59.6 12 
Ivybridge Rocketeers 58.1 13 

Tonne of Tape 56.8 14 
Turing House School 

H2O 
The Cosmic Cats 
The Spanish Bulls 

Space Cadets 
Esher 2 
GCALJ 

The Flying Churros 
Broadwater Fliers 

Gresham’s Dysons 
Waldegrave Rising 

Hydra 
APS Astronauts 

Hampton X 
Sunbury Manor 

The Red Rockets 
The Rocking Rockets 

Twix Titans 
Tolworth Titans 

55.3 
54.1 
52.3 
50 

49.8 
39.4 
38.9 
34 

31.3 
25.9 
24.6 
24.1 
13.7 
8.6 
6.7 
6.4 
6.4 
5 

1.9 
 

15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

 
   

 


