

NPL Water Rocket Challenge 2019 Schools Results Score:

1st Water Busters – 95.3 2nd Burntwood Flyers - 82.7 3rd Raging Rockets – 82.4

Flight duration award: The Cosmic Cats – 7.1 seconds

Other Awards:

Working Parachute twice! – Larkmead Longshots Large wood & metal design, BIG is Beautiful – Esher C of E High School Wing Landed in scoring zone in Round 2 - Greshams A Applique Badge – Ivybridge Rocketeers Best Planets Rocket Paint – Twix Titans Best attempts at crowd pleasing (one explosion & one grass cutter!) - The Rocking Rockets

Team Name	Total	Position
Water Busters	95.3	1
Burntwood Flyers	82.7	2
Raging Rockets	82.4	3
Luftwaffle	78.4	4
Team Dragon	78.1	5
WCSC	77.1	6
Crazy Cats	76.9	7
Larkmead Longshots	76.5	8
Ricards Rockets	75.2	9
Flying Fury	70.2	10
Esher 1	64.2	11
Saints of the Rockets	59.6	12
Ivybridge Rocketeers	58.1	13
Tonne of Tape	56.8	14
Turing House School	55.3	15
H2O	54.1	16
The Cosmic Cats	52.3	17
The Spanish Bulls	50	18
Space Cadets	49.8	19
Esher 2	39.4	20
GCALJ	38.9	21
The Flying Churros	34	22
Broadwater Fliers	31.3	23
Gresham's Dysons	25.9	24
Waldegrave Rising	24.6	25
Hydra	24.1	26
APS Astronauts	13.7	27
Hampton X	8.6	28
Sunbury Manor	6.7	29
The Red Rockets	6.4	30
The Rocking Rockets	6.4	31
Twix Titans	5	32
Tolworth Titans	1.9	33